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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail Pina3304
CSC - Great Oaks

9.025 9.300 9.3759.275 36.975
3 1 1 5 1 

1 

Kate Winter3207
Athletic Horizons

9.050 9.100 9.4258.325 35.900
1T 3T 8 2 2 

2 

Rebecca Nolan3602
Extreme

8.625 9.100 9.3008.675 35.700
5 3T 4 6T 3 

3 

Margarita Ojeda3406
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.725 9.4008.350 35.525
1T 7T 7 3T 4 

4 

Karlee Hood3601
Extreme

8.475 8.675 9.4508.750 35.350
8 9 3 1 5 

5 

Savana Hampton4412
Tricks Folsom

8.000 9.000 9.1008.850 34.950
17 5 2 10T 6 

6 

Melissa Garcia3523
Elevate

8.550 9.225 8.3508.375 34.500
7 2 6 18 7 

7 

Mallory Ratner3206
Athletic Horizons

8.600 8.850 9.4007.400 34.250
6 6 17 3T 8 

8 

Haylee Pierce4801
United

8.400 8.250 9.1258.200 33.975
10 11 10 9 9 

9 

Vanessa Jimenez4103
Marin Elite

8.250 8.650 9.3007.675 33.875
14T 10 15 6T 10 

10 

Jordan Smith3305
CSC - Great Oaks

8.425 8.725 8.6757.950 33.775
9 7T 11T 16 11 

11 

Sierra Fitt3522
Elevate

8.250 7.400 9.0758.275 33.000
14T 13 9 12 12 

12 

Allison Young3308
CSC - Great Oaks

8.800 7.500 9.0007.425 32.725
4 12 16 13 13 

13 

Cassie Peterson4101
Marin Elite

8.375 7.300 8.3758.650 32.700
11 14T 5 17 14 

14 

Elaina Williams4203
Miyagi

8.175 6.775 9.1507.950 32.050
16 17 11T 8 15 

15 

Mia Medina3205
Athletic Horizons

8.275 7.300 8.7007.750 32.025
13 14T 14 15 16 

16 

Libby Lassen4804
United

7.850 7.000 8.7507.025 30.625
19 16 19 14 17 

17 

Megan Kiser3811
Gold Country

7.900 5.000 8.0007.175 28.075
18 18 18 19 18 

18 

Andi Schumacher3002
Adventure Rec

8.300 0.000 9.1007.925 25.325
12 19T 13 10T 19 

19 

Nadia Mayer3901
Gymnastics Unltd

0.000 0.000 0.0006.875 6.875
20 19T 20 20 20 

20 
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